Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. Livre

Treinos

Practice started at 12:17:09

Euroindy 0,910 km

I

10/12/2022 11:22
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 40.729 +1.080 27:34.547
(5) Jodo Oliveira
T 51.723 +13.808 18:30.682 (74) Filipe Castro
2 39.992 +2.077 19:10.674 T 58.336 +18.509 19:00.943
3 38.261 40.346 19:48.935 2 43.307 +3.480 19:44.250
4 38.433 +0.518 20:27.368 3 41.865 +2.038 20:26.115
5 39.530 +1.615 21:06.898 4 40.682 +0.855 21:06.797
6 39.262 +1.347 21:46.160 5 40.409 +0.582 21:47.206
7 37.915 22:24.075 6 40.272 +0.445 22:27.478
8 38.611 +0.696 23:02.686 7 40.211 +0.384 23:07.689
9 38.322 +0.407 23:41.008 8 40.306 +0.479 23:47.995
10 38.380 +0.465 24:19.388 9 41.213 +1.386 24:29.208
11 38.205 +0.290 24:57.593 10 40.361 +0.534 25:09.569
12 38.175 +0.260 25:35.768 11 1:01.965 +22.138 26:11.534
13 38.274 +0.359 26:14.042 12 43.785 +3.958 26:55.319
14 40.526 +2.611 26:54.568 13 39.827 27:35.146
15 38.287 +0.372 27:32.855
(31) Pedro Mendes
(313) Ruben S& T 1:05.038 +24.618 20:14.977
T 50.632 +11.642 17:59.919 2 45.272 +4.852 21:00.249
2 41.069 +2.079 18:40.988 3 42.121 +1.701 21:42.370
3 40.418 +1.428 19:21.406 4 41.375 +0.955 22:23.745
4 39.177 +0.187 20:00.583 5 42.204 +1.784 23:05.949
5 39.289 +0.299 20:39.872 6 46.598 +6.178 23:52.547
6 39.248 +0.258 21:19.120 7 43.221 +2.801 24:35.768
7 39.456 +0.466 21:58.576 8 41.301 +0.881 25:17.069
8 39.177 +0.187 22:37.753 9 41.132 +0.712 25:58.201
9 38.990 23:16.743 10 40.420 26:38.621
10 39.162 +0.172 23:55.905 11 40.584 +0.164 27:19.205
11 40.118 +1.128 24:36.023
12 41.477 +2.487 25:17.500 (317) Julio Fonseca
13 39.260 +0.270 25:56.760 T 1:00.711 +20.184 18:36.296
14 39.341 +0.351 26:36.101 2 45.032 +4.505 19:21.328
15 39.200 +0.210 27:15.301 3 42.238 +1.711 20:03.566
4 41.186 +0.659 20:44.752
(8) Guilherme Silva 5 41.131 +0.604 21:25.883
T 75830 5650 18705098 6 41.189 +0.662 22:07.072
> 41.013 +1.803 18:50.111 7 41.635 +1.108 22:48.707
3 39.551 +0.341 19:29.662 8 41.022 +0.495 23:29.729
4 39.684 +0.474 20:09.346 9 41.029 +0.502 24:10.758
5 39.210 20:48.556 10 40.527 24:51.285
6 39.348 +0.138 21:27.904 11 40.649 +0.122 25:31.934
7 39.452 +0.242 22:07.356 12 41.273 +0.746 26:13.207
8 40.110 +0.900 22:47.466 13 42.728 +2.201 26:55.935
° 39.375 40.165 23:26.841 14 40.817 +0.290 27:36.752
10 39.493 +0.283 24:06.334
11 39.264 +0.054 24:45.598 (701) Anibal Guedes
12 39.543 +0.333 25:25.141 T 1:03.364 +15.199 18:50.058
13 41.117 +1.907 26:06.258 2 50.794 +2.629 19:40.852
14 39.718 +0.508 26:45.976 3 50.478 +2.313 20:31.330
4 49.117 +0.952 21:20.447
(323) Catarina Amorim 5 49.545 +1.380 22:09.992
T 41.006 +1.357 18:09.281 6 48.321 +0.156 22:58.313
2 40.989 +1.340 18:50.270 7 48.741 +0.576 23:47.054
3 39.740 +0.091 19:30.010 8 48.731 +0.566 24:35.785
4 40.156 +0.507 20:10.166 9 48.663 +0.498 25:24.448
5 39.649 20:49.815 10 48.824 +0.659 26:13.272
6 39.974 +0.325 21:29.789 1 48.165 27:01.437
7 40.537 +0.888 22:10.326
8 41.620 +1.971 22:51.946
9 39.772 +0.123 23:31.718
10 40.048 +0.399 24:11.766
11 39.918 +0.269 24:51.684
12 40.467 +0.818 25:32.151
13 41.204 +1.555 26:13.355
14 40.463 +0.814 26:53.818
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